
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

9B 
26S 

24 
25 
83 
9K 
81 

54H 
22S 

36 
15 
69 

51F 
18 
14 
30 

51B 
96D 

5 
22P 

1B 
54C 
96T 

6 
12 
1K 
76 
77 
29 

9M 
17H 
51N 

44 
7 

92 
23 

26B 

Name 

Kyle Benjamin 
Dawson Sutton 
Jade Avedisian 
William Sawalich 
Cory Hall 
Derek Kraus 
Carson Brown 
Kaden Honeycutt 
Kyle Steckly 
Ty Fredrickson 
Gabe  Sommers 
Michael Hinde 
Jake Finch 
Max Reeves 
Chase Pinsonneault 
Casey Roderick 
Anthony  Bello 
Spencer Davis 
Tristan Mckee 
George Phillips 
Cody Brinson 
Matt Craig 
Derek Thorn 
Brandon Lopez 
Derek Griffith 
Kasey Kleyn 
Kole Raz 
Carson Hocevar 
Hunter Wright 
Brad May 
Hudson Bulger 
Stephen Nasse 
Conner Jones 
Issac Kitzmiller 
RJ  Braun 
Billy VanMeter 
Bubba Pollard 

Class 

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

Best Tm 

17.897 
17.914 
17.958 
17.971 
17.975 
17.988 
18.043 
18.052 
18.052 
18.059 
18.059 
18.061 
18.072 
18.077 
18.085 
18.085 
18.091 
18.093 
18.094 
18.108 
18.118 
18.123 
18.146 
18.147 
18.152 
18.157 
18.175 
18.182 
18.187 
18.187 
18.188 
18.188 
18.199 
18.200 
18.230 
18.280 
18.314 

Diff 

0.017 
0.061 
0.074 
0.078 
0.091 
0.146 
0.155 
0.155 
0.162 
0.162 
0.164 
0.175 
0.180 
0.188 
0.188 
0.194 
0.196 
0.197 
0.211 
0.221 
0.226 
0.249 
0.250 
0.255 
0.260 
0.278 
0.285 
0.290 
0.290 
0.291 
0.291 
0.302 
0.303 
0.333 
0.383 
0.417 

Best Speed 

100.576 
100.480 
100.234 
100.161 
100.139 
100.067 

99.762 
99.712 
99.712 
99.673 
99.673 
99.662 
99.602 
99.574 
99.530 
99.530 
99.497 
99.486 
99.480 
99.404 
99.349 
99.321 
99.195 
99.190 
99.163 
99.135 
99.037 
98.999 
98.972 
98.972 
98.966 
98.966 
98.907 
98.901 
98.738 
98.468 
98.285 

In Lap 

3 
8 

28 
3 

17 
3 

12 
3 

18 
25 

7 
8 

10 
3 

14 
21 

2 
10 
21 

3 
6 
3 

18 
26 

3 
5 

11 
10 

3 
16 

4 
26 

3 
3 
3 

28 
3 

Nat/State 

TN 
CA 
MN 
NB 
WI 

ON 
MN 

FL 

CT 

NC 

NC 

NH 

TN 
FL 
GA 

VA 

WI 

Sponsor 

Northfield 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

No. 

08 

Name 

Nicholas Naugle 

Class 

A S A  S T A R S  N a t io n a l  To u r  

Best Tm 

18.318 

Diff 

0.421 

Best Speed 

98.264 

In Lap 

24 

Nat/State 

NS 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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