

ASA STARS National Tour

New Smyrna Speedway 0.500 miles

ASA STARS National Tour Final Round

2/9/2026 03:25 PM

Practice started at 15:26:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	t Speed	Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	9B	Kyle Benjamin	ASA STARS National Tou	17.897		100.576	3		
2	26S	Dawson Sutton	ASA STARS National Tou	17.914	0.017	100.480	8	TN	
3	24	Jade Avedisian	ASA STARS National Tou	17.958	0.061	100.234	28	CA	
4	25	William Sawalich	ASA STARS National Tou	17.971	0.074	100.161	3	MN	
5	83	Cory Hall	ASA STARS National Tou	17.975	0.078	100.139	17	NB	
6	9K	Derek Kraus	ASA STARS National Tou	17.988	0.091	100.067	3	WI	
7	81	Carson Brown	ASA STARS National Tou	18.043	0.146	99.762	12		
8	54H	Kaden Honeycutt	ASA STARS National Tou	18.052	0.155	99.712	3		
9	22S	Kyle Steckly	ASA STARS National Tou	18.052	0.155	99.712	18	ON	
10	36	Ty Fredrickson	ASA STARS National Tou	18.059	0.162	99.673	25	MN	Northfield
11	15	Gabe Sommers	ASA STARS National Tou	18.059	0.162	99.673	7		
12	69	Michael Hinde	ASA STARS National Tou	18.061	0.164	99.662	8	FL	
13	51F	Jake Finch	ASA STARS National Tou	18.072	0.175	99.602	10		
14	18	Max Reeves	ASA STARS National Tou	18.077	0.180	99.574	3		
15	14	Chase Pinsonneault	ASA STARS National Tou	18.085	0.188	99.530	14		
16	30	Casey Roderick	ASA STARS National Tou	18.085	0.188	99.530	21		
17	51B	Anthony Bello	ASA STARS National Tou	18.091	0.194	99.497	2	CT	
18	36D	Spencer Davis	ASA STARS National Tou	18.093	0.196	99.486	10		
19	5	Tristan Mckee	ASA STARS National Tou	18.094	0.197	99.480	21		
20	22P	George Phillips	ASA STARS National Tou	18.108	0.211	99.404	3	NC	
21	1B	Cody Brinson	ASA STARS National Tou	18.118	0.221	99.349	6		
22	54C	Matt Craig	ASA STARS National Tou	18.123	0.226	99.321	3	NC	
23	96T	Derek Thorn	ASA STARS National Tou	18.146	0.249	99.195	18		
24	6	Brandon Lopez	ASA STARS National Tou	18.147	0.250	99.190	26		
25	12	Derek Griffith	ASA STARS National Tou	18.152	0.255	99.163	3	NH	
26	1K	Kasey Kleyn	ASA STARS National Tou	18.157	0.260	99.135	5		
27	76	Kole Raz	ASA STARS National Tou	18.175	0.278	99.037	11		
28	77	Carson Hocevar	ASA STARS National Tou	18.182	0.285	98.999	10		
29	29	Hunter Wright	ASA STARS National Tou	18.187	0.290	98.972	3	TN	
30	9M	Brad May	ASA STARS National Tou	18.187	0.290	98.972	16	FL	
31	17H	Hudson Bulger	ASA STARS National Tou	18.188	0.291	98.966	4	GA	
32	51N	Stephen Nasse	ASA STARS National Tou	18.188	0.291	98.966	26		
33	44	Conner Jones	ASA STARS National Tou	18.199	0.302	98.907	3	VA	
34	7	Issac Kitzmiller	ASA STARS National Tou	18.200	0.303	98.901	3		
35	92	RJ Braun	ASA STARS National Tou	18.230	0.333	98.738	3	WI	
36	23	Billy VanMeter	ASA STARS National Tou	18.280	0.383	98.468	28		
37	26B	Bubba Pollard	ASA STARS National Tou	18.314	0.417	98.285	3		

Chief of Timing &amp; Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

ed to: Champion Racing Association

Printed: 2/9/2026 4:29:06 PM

Page 1/2

ASA STARS National Tour

New Smyrna Speedway 0.500 miles

ASA STARS National Tour Final Round

2/9/2026 03:25 PM

Practice started at 15:26:28

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	t Speed	Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
38	08	Nicholas Naugle	ASA STARS National Tou	18.318	0.421	98.264	24	NS	